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PENNSYLVANIA 

 
STONYCREEK SHOOTING CENTER INC. 
BERLIN, PA 
4/9/2017 
STONYCREEK 1-2-3 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: STONYCREEK 
1-2-3 
44 Attended 
M1 WILL BRENDLE 93 
M2 GREG SACKETT 88 
M3 JAMES L PRATT - JR 86 
M4 JEFF WOLFE 86 
M5 TIMOTHY L BURKETT 84 
M6 RANDY S RAIN 83 
M7 MELVIN J KUKICH 81 
M8 SAM KACYON - JR 79 
M9 WILLIAM H SMITH 79 
M10 JOHN CUMMINS 79 
AA1 JARED A MEYERS 89 
AA2 BUTCH DAUGHERTY 83 
AA3 ANDREW G KIRETA 80 
AA4 DAN HIMES 78 
AA5 RICHARD SCHWARTZ 75 
AA6 JOHN S PATTON HUTCHINS 75 
AA7 RONALD C DUVALL 74 
AA8 BOB ZEIGLER 71 
A1 CHRISTOPHER J COMITO 86 
A2 DELTA C CELLI 72 
A3 SHIPP A BROWN 68 
B1 DAN BAUMGART 79 
B2 MICHAEL CANNONI 79 
B3 JON D PRIES 71 
C1 BILL MEYERS 75 
D1 ROBERT M RAIRIGH 76 
D2 NEIL A BROWN 68 
D3 JOHN SCARANGELLA 62 
D4 BRAD BOTTEICHER 61 
D5 PAUL KRYSTOSEK 60 
D6 VICKI BURKETT 53 
D7 BARRY F CHANEY 52 
E1 NICHOLAS A TRULICK 61 
E2 GEORGE AHLBORN 58 
E3 DUANE MAYBERRY 57 
E4 CHRISTINE M PORTER 56 
E5 WILLIAM WAITE 51 
E6 ERIC MITCHELL 50 
E7 STEVEN W SHAFFER 45 
M11 H W CONSTANTIN NELSON 77 
M12 JEFF MCCULLOUGH 77 
M13 ROBERT COHEN 77 
M14 JOHN J KLISIEWICZ 75 
M15 TERRY SHOOK 70 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: STONYCREEK 
1-2-3 
24 Attended 
M1 ROBERT COHEN 87 
M2 MELVIN J KUKICH 86 
M3 JEFF WOLFE 84 
M4 H W CONSTANTIN NELSON 83 
M5 JOHN CUMMINS 81 
M6 GREG SACKETT 79 
M7 JAMES L PRATT - JR 78 
M8 WILLIAM H SMITH 72 
M9 TIMOTHY L BURKETT 69 
M10 TERRY SHOOK 66 
AA1 DAN HIMES 83 
AA2 JOHN S PATTON HUTCHINS 82 
AA3 RICHARD SCHWARTZ 80 
AA4 BOB ZEIGLER 73 

AA5 RONALD C DUVALL 71 
A1 SHIPP A BROWN 67 
B1 JON D PRIES 67 
D1 BRAD BOTTEICHER 65 
D2 NEIL A BROWN 64 
D3 VICKI BURKETT 61 
D4 JOHN SCARANGELLA 61 
D5 BARRY F CHANEY 51 
E1 DWIGHT LECHLITER 68 
E2 GEORGE AHLBORN 62 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: STONYCREEK 
1-2-3 
48 Attended 
M1 RANDY S RAIN 95 
M2 RYAN SMITH 95 
M3 WILL BRENDLE 93 
M4 JOHN J KLISIEWICZ 92 
M5 MELVIN J KUKICH 90 
M6 STEPHEN P WILLIAMS 90 
M7 H W CONSTANTIN NELSON 89 
M8 TIMOTHY L BURKETT 89 
M9 GREG SACKETT 88 
M10 SHAWN MCMAHAN 88 
AA1 DAN HIMES 91 
AA2 JARED A MEYERS 89 
AA3 BUTCH DAUGHERTY 88 
AA4 ANDREW G KIRETA 86 
AA5 GREGORY WALTER 85 
AA6 RICHARD SCHWARTZ 84 
AA7 JOHN S PATTON HUTCHINS 84 
AA8 BOB ZEIGLER 83 
AA9 ROY MCMAHAN 80 
AA10 RONALD C DUVALL 79 
A1 CHRISTOPHER J COMITO 88 
A2 SHIPP A BROWN 83 
A3 DELTA C CELLI 81 
B1 JON D PRIES 86 
B2 DAN BAUMGART 80 
B3 MICHAEL CANNONI 80 
B4 JAMES A HITCHCOCK 79 
C1 BILL MEYERS 82 
D1 ROBERT M RAIRIGH 84 
D2 JOHN SCARANGELLA 77 
D3 NEIL A BROWN 77 
D4 BRAD BOTTEICHER 66 
D5 VICKI BURKETT 64 
E1 DUANE MAYBERRY 82 
E2 GEORGE AHLBORN 69 
E3 NICHOLAS A TRULICK 64 
E4 CHRISTINE M PORTER 62 
E5 ERIC MITCHELL 55 
E6 STEVEN W SHAFFER 50 
E7 WILLIAM WAITE 49 
M11 JEFF MCCULLOUGH 87 
M12 SAM KACYON - JR 86 
M13 JEFF WOLFE 85 
M14 TERRY SHOOK 85 
M15 ROBERT COHEN 84 
 
CALIFORNIA HILL GUN CLUB 
BROWNSVILLE, PA 
4/14/2017 
GOOD FRIDAY 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: GOOD 
FRIDAY 
61 Attended 
CH STEVE KENNEDY 95 
M1 RYAN SMITH 92 
M2 JASON BRITTON 88 
M3 BRENT A HOOVER 87 
AA1 BUTCH DAUGHERTY 89 

AA2 LUKE PECJAK 88 
AA3 CLINTON J DICKS 85 
A1 CHRISTOPHER J COMITO 88 
A2 KEVIN B SNYDER 84 
A3 JON C DIFILIPPO 83 
B1 DAN BAUMGART 77 
B2 JIM BRITTON 73 
B3 TOM PAVEL 72 
C1 DYLAN MILLER 78 
C2 DEWAYNE WARD 75 
C3 CRAIG A SNYDER 74 
D1 TRISTAN COLE 93 
D2 JOHN M FABYANIC 88 
D3 ALBERT L SMITH 77 
E1 MARK A MILLER 78 
E2 JOSEPH L KITTLE 77 
E3 DENNIS JAVORSKY 76 
SJCH TRISTAN COLE 93 
SJRU HUNTER GARDNER 75 
SJ3 ARRAN HINERMAN 68 
JRCH LUKE PECJAK 88 
JRRU DYLAN MILLER 78 
JR3 NATHAN HINERMAN 66 
VTCH BUTCH DAUGHERTY 89 
VTRU GREG SACKETT 87 
VT3 CHRIS A BOWERSOX 84 
SVCH STEVE KENNEDY 95 
SVRU ROY MCMAHAN 81 
SV3 MICHAEL R STANTON - US 79 
LYCH ERICA J FABYANIC 62 
LYRU CHELSEA JAVORSKY 60 
LY3 PATRICIA CROMLING 32 
SSCH RON BROOKS 72 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 2: GOOD 
FRIDAY 
48 Attended 
CH RYAN SMITH 96 
M1 GREG SACKETT 89 
M2 MELVIN J KUKICH 88 
M3 BRENT A HOOVER 85 
AA1 BUTCH DAUGHERTY 93 
AA2 CLINTON J DICKS 84 
AA3 MICHAEL R STANTON - US 75 
A1 KEVIN B SNYDER 89 
A2 CHRISTOPHER J COMITO 88 
A3 JON C DIFILIPPO 81 
B1 DAN BAUMGART 83 
B2 JIM BRITTON 79 
B3 TOM PAVEL 77 
C1 DEWAYNE WARD 89 
C2 DYLAN MILLER 82 
C3 CRAIG A SNYDER 79 
D1 TRISTAN COLE 89 
D2 JOHN M FABYANIC 79 
D3 CHARLES T BURGESS 77 
E1 RON BROOKS 80 
E2 RICH GAW 79 
E3 MARK A MILLER 79 
SJCH TRISTAN COLE 89 
SJRU DALTON J STANSICK 72 
SJ3 ARRAN HINERMAN 69 
JRCH DYLAN MILLER 82 
JRRU LEX URAM 76 
JR3 NATHAN HINERMAN 74 
VTCH BUTCH DAUGHERTY 93 
VTRU GREG SACKETT 89 
VT3 RICH GAW 79 
SVCH TOM PAVEL 77 
SVRU RANDALL COSS 76 
SV3 MICHAEL R STANTON - US 75 
SSCH RON BROOKS 80 
 

CASTLEWOOD ROD & GUN CLUB 
ELLWOOD CITY, PA 
4/23/2017 
SPRING FLING 250 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SPRING FLING 
250 
35 Attended 
M1 RYAN SMITH 97 
M2 CHRIS A BOWERSOX 92 
M3 RON BRANDENBURG 89 
AA1 GREGORY WALTER 85 
AA2 JOHN S PATTON HUTCHINS 84 
AA3 LARRY G MATHIESON 82 
A1 CHRISTOPHER J COMITO 87 
A2 KEVIN SHEEN 85 
A3 ED GOTT 84 
B1 JOHN E MIKITA 81 
B2 GREG HECKAMAN 77 
B3 GARY AMORE 76 
C1 DAN W WILLIAMS 81 
C2 NICHOLAS A CUFFIN 78 
C3 JOHN P KUDELKO 75 
D1 ALBERT L SMITH 83 
D2 JOHN M FABYANIC 78 
D3 WILLIAM J FREEMAN 76 
E1 GARRETT M FUCHS 77 
E2 BRIAN PAZAK 74 
E3 DAVID PAZAK 61 
VTCH CHRIS A BOWERSOX 92 
SVCH JOHN E MIKITA 81 
LYCH NANCY BRANDENBURG 65 
SSCH ED GOTT 84 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPRING 
FLING 250 
20 Attended 
VTCH CHRIS A BOWERSOX 84 
SVCH JOHN E MIKITA 77 
LYCH SANDRA WILHELM 57 
SSCH ED GOTT 79 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: SPRING FLING 
250 
17 Attended 
M1 CHRIS A BOWERSOX 40 
M2 RYAN SMITH 38 
M3 STEPHEN P WILLIAMS 30 
AA1 JOHN S PATTON HUTCHINS 38 
AA2 DENNIS WAGNER 29 
A1 CHRISTOPHER J COMITO 36 
A2 KEVIN SHEEN 32 
A3 JASON MASSIRIO 32 
B1 JOHN E MIKITA 30 
B2 GARY AMORE 29 
B3 GREG HECKAMAN 29 
C1 DAN W WILLIAMS 26 
D1 LUKE BEAM 31 
D2 SANDRA WILHELM 26 
D3 WILLIAM MCCORD 23 
E1 GARRETT M FUCHS 30 
 


